



Last Cloudia x Tales Of Series Collaboration Event Announced!

[TOKYO, JAPAN – Nov 16, 2022] AIDIS Inc. has announced that from Nov 24, its popular mobile RPG Last Cloudia will host a limited-time collaboration with the Tales Of series, one of Japan's most iconic RPG series since it began in 1995.

On Nov 21 AIDIS will live stream to celebrate the collaboration event between these RPGs. During the stream, Information will be announced about the Tales Of units and arks, event gameplay, and in-game and social media promotions. Fans will want to drop in for more details about this exciting collaboration.



Last Cloudia TV Collab Special Official Livestream

Which of the Tales Of series' cast of characters will appear as units and arks in Last Cloudia? Anyone curious will want to drop in to find out the answer and all sorts of other news about this collaboration event, including info on amazing promotions.

Livestream date and time: Nov 21, 2022, 7 pm (PT)

Livestream URL: https://youtu.be/3MLDKnWlgQ8

Hosts: Kit (PR Guy/ Localization Lead), Lemi Duncan (Sevia English Voice Actress)

About the Tales Of Series



The Tales Of series is all about adventure in fantasy worlds, and overcoming obstacles through friendship and determination. During your journey, you will meet with a cast of endearing characters, bonding with them against wind and tide to accomplish your destiny, and write your own tale. The Tales Of franchise covers a wide range of topics, including home video games, apps, fan events, and goods' animations, and is still producing new stories.

Official Tales Of Series Portal Site: <u>https://tales-ch.jp/en/</u>

Official Tales Of Series Twitter: https://twitter.com/talesofseries

TALES OF[™] Series & ©Bandai Namco Entertainment Inc. ©MUTSUMI INOMATA ©KOSUKE FUJISHIMA

About Last Cloudia



Last Cloudia is an action JRPG whose quirky characters and cinematic effects weave a sprawling tale of the bond between man and beast. Its fast-paced battles feature pixel art characters sweeping through 3D playspaces.

Click here to download the app for free: iOS: <u>https://apps.apple.com/app/id1473588527</u> Android: <u>https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.aidis.lastcloudiaen</u>

* Android, Google Play are trademarks of Google LLC.

* iPhone and iTunes are trademarks of Apple Inc., registered in the U.S. and other countries and regions.

* App Store is a service mark of Apple Inc.

* iOS is a trademark or registered trademark of Cisco in the U.S. and other countries and is used under license.

© 2018-2022 AIDIS Inc.

For further information contact: Name: Kit Garchow Email: christophergarchow@aidis.co.jp